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Eliot Ivan Bernstein

From: Heather Graboyes <Heather@Pankauskilawfirm.com>
Sent: Wednesday, September 17, 2014 4:45 PM
To: Alan Benjamin Rose - Mrachek Fitzgerald Rose Konopka Thomas Weiss 

(arose@mrachek-law.com); William H Glasko (wglasko@palmettobaylaw.com); Donald 
Robert Tescher - Tescher & Spallina P A (dtescher@tescherspallina.com); Robert Louis 
Spallina - Tescher & Spallina, P.A. (rspallina@tescherspallina.com); Peter Marshall 
Feaman - Peter M. Feaman, P.A. (pfeaman@feamanlaw.com); John P. Morrissey; Eliot 
Ivan Bernstein (iviewit@gmail.com); Benjamin Powell Brown (bbrown@matbrolaw.com); 
Irwin J Block - The Law Office of Irwin J. Block PLLC (ijb@ijblegal.com)

Cc: John Pankauski
Subject: Estate of Simon L. Bernstein - Case No. 50 2012 CP 004391 (Proposed Order Attached)
Attachments: 2014-09-17 Proposed Order on Motion to Withdraw as Counsel.pdf

Good	afternoon,	all:	
	
In	connection	with	the	above‐referenced	matter,	attached	for	your	review	is	a	proposed	Order	on	Pankauski	Law	
Firm	PLLC’s	Motion	to	Withdraw	as	Counsel	for	Ted	Bernstein.			
	
Please	advise	by	the	end	of	business	tomorrow,	September	18,	2014,	if	you	have	any	objections	to	the	attached	
proposed	Order.		If	we	do	not	hear	from	you	by	that	time,	as	to	your	agreement	with	this	Order	or	advisement	of	
any	objections,	we	will	proceed	with	setting	our	Motion	to	Withdraw	for	a	UMC	hearing	next	Tuesday,	September	
23,	2014.	
	
As	always,	your	prompt	response	and	attention	this	matter	is	greatly	appreciated.		We	look	forward	to	hearing	
from	you.			
	

Sincerely,	
	
Heather	L.	Graboyes	|	Paralegal	
Pankauski	Law	Firm	PLLC	
Estate	&	Trust	Litigation	|120	South	Olive	Avenue	
7th	Floor	Guaranty	Building	|	West	Palm	Beach,	FL	33401	
Tel:	(561)	514	–	0900	
	
E‐MAIL	CONFIDENTIALITY	NOTICE:	The	contents	of	this	e‐mail	message	and	any	attachments	are	
intended	solely	for	the	addressee(s)	and	may	contain	confidential	and/or	legally	privileged	information.	
If	you	are	not	the	intended	recipient	of	this	message	or	if	this	message	has	been	addressed	to	you	in	
error,	please	immediately	alert	the	sender	by	reply	e‐mail	and	then	delete	this	message	and	any	
attachments.	If	you	are	not	the	intended	recipient,	you	are	notified	that	any	use,	dissemination,	
distribution,	copying,	or	storage	of	this	message	or	any	attachment	is	strictly	prohibited.	
 


